
I Pampers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Campanini Sandro (05/1187) 2 5 4 11 0 0 2 6 2 3 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 5 0 0

Sescu Gal Nicole (05/1188) 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 6 4 5 4 9 0 0 2 1 4 10

Dondi Valerio (05/1186) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 2 2 6

De Costanzo Adele (05/1185) 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Gallerani Simona (05/1182) 4 5 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0

Patterson Marco  (05/1311) 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Maione Anna (05/1352) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Vergnani Samuele (05/1156) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Campanini Sandro 05/1187 22 48 2,18

Sescu Gal Nicole 05/1188 22 39 1,77

Dondi Valerio 05/1186 12 21 1,75

De Costanzo Adele 05/1185 18 20 1,11

Gallerani Simona 05/1182 14 15 1,07

Patterson Marco 05/1311 14 15 1,07

Maione Anna 05/1352 14 14 1,00

Vergnani Samuele 05/1156 12 8 0,67

Boccio Equipe

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Brusò Jacopo (05/1337) 2 5 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 7

Marchetta Mattia (05/1432) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 4 1 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 8

Scorcioni Alessandro (05/1412) 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 3 2 1

Ghermandi Niccolò (05/1346) 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 5

Houbad Abd Essalam (05/1410) 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 6

Tassone Matteo (05/1338) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rigo Valentina (05/1344) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Pistoresi Lorenzo (05/1414) 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pistoresi  Tommaso (05/1415) 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tondi Gabriel  (05/1433) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Turco Raffaele (05/1339) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campomori Matteo (05/1411) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brusò Jacopo 05/1337 30 62 2,07

Marchetta Mattia 05/1432 20 29 1,45

Scorcioni Alessandro 05/1412 18 17 0,94

Ghermandi Niccolò 05/1346 22 15 0,68

Houbad Abd Essalam 05/1410 12 11 0,92

Tassone Matteo 05/1338 4 6 1,50

Rigo Valentina 05/1344 6 4 0,67

Pistoresi Lorenzo 05/1414 8 4 0,50

Pistoresi  Tommaso 05/1415 7 3 0,43

Tondi Gabriel 05/1433 0 0 0,00

Turco Raffaele 05/1339 0 0 0,00

Campomori Matteo 05/1411 1 0 0,00

Petroniani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Parente Giovanni (05/1209) 4 11 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 4

Rotondo Matteo (05/1205) 4 11 2 2 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 7

Ingianni Filippo (05/1214) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 6 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Vignudelli Luca (05/1210) 2 3 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 0

Corcella Giuseppe (05/1208) 2 1 2 2 2 6 0 0 2 2 2 5 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Figliomene Terence (05/1349) 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 4

Gioannetti Mola Andrea (05/1213) 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soverini Nicola (05/1215) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Lacerenza Domenico (05/1211) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5

Lolli Federico (05/1212) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pauletto Marco (05/1350) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parente Giovanni 05/1209 32 65 2,03

Rotondo Matteo 05/1205 30 51 1,70

Ingianni Filippo 05/1214 11 23 2,09

Vignudelli Luca 05/1210 15 20 1,33

Corcella Giuseppe 05/1208 13 17 1,31

Figliomene Terence 05/1349 8 10 1,25

Gioannetti Mola Andrea 05/1213 4 8 2,00

Soverini Nicola 05/1215 6 8 1,33

Lacerenza Domenico 05/1211 6 7 1,17

Lolli Federico 05/1212 3 3 1,00

Pauletto Marco 05/1350 0 0 0,00



Espiñela

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bersani Samuele (05/856) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 11 0 0

Amato Daniele (05/1240) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 9 4 12 0 0

De Simon Sofia (05/1242) 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 8 4 3 0 0

Ferrarini Federico (05/1235) 4 10 4 4 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0

Milana Giacomo (05/1304) 4 5 4 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrarini Alessio (05/1241) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Milana Gianfranco (05/1303) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carlotti Silvio (05/1308) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piacentini Tommaso (05/1238) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bersani Samuele 05/856 24 49 2,04

Amato Daniele 05/1240 24 45 1,88

De Simon Sofia 05/1242 30 43 1,43

Ferrarini Federico 05/1235 26 36 1,38

Milana Giacomo 05/1304 12 11 0,92

Ferrarini Alessio 05/1241 6 4 0,67

Milana Gianfranco 05/1303 2 1 0,50

Carlotti Silvio 05/1308 4 1 0,25

Piacentini Tommaso 05/1238 0 0 0,00

S.B.F.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marcelli Julian (05/723) 0 0 3 6 4 12 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 12 4 10

Gitti Filippo (05/925) 0 0 4 9 4 9 2 4 3 3 0 0 2 3 4 8 2 3 2 2

Vaccari Davide (05/977) 0 0 3 5 2 5 2 2 3 2 0 0 2 3 4 8 3 7 3 6

Gironi Alex (05/742) 0 0 1 0 4 10 2 1 1 2 0 0 2 4 1 0 2 4 1 2

Picinelli Manuele (05/1038) 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 6 1 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 4 2 5

Rionero Giuseppe (05/666) 0 0 2 4 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 0

Vignudelli Cristian (05/926) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vignudelli Nicolas (05/914) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruggeri Manuel (05/760) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Palmieri Davide (05/663) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marcelli Julian 05/723 31 74 2,39

Gitti Filippo 05/925 23 41 1,78

Vaccari Davide 05/977 22 38 1,73

Gironi Alex 05/742 14 23 1,64

Picinelli Manuele 05/1038 14 23 1,64

Rionero Giuseppe 05/666 16 13 0,81

Vignudelli Cristian 05/926 3 5 1,67

Vignudelli Nicolas 05/914 2 4 2,00

Ruggeri Manuel 05/760 2 3 1,50

Palmieri Davide 05/663 1 0 0,00


